Keysight E5063A
ENA Series PCB Analyzer
Technical Overview
The Best Solution for PCB
Manufacturing Test
 – More accuracy and R&R
 – More languages supported
 – More ESD robustness

10
Ordering Information
Upgrade Options
Step 1: Select frequency range
Option Description
E5063A-245 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz
E5063A-285 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz
E5063A-2H5 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 18 GHz
Option Description
E5063AU-285 Upgrade from 4.5 GHz to 8.5 GHz
E5063AU-2H5 Upgrade from 4.5 GHz to 18 GHz
E5063AU-2H6 Upgrade from 8.5 GHz to 18 GHz
E5063AU-011 Time Domain Analysis/Test Wizard
Step 2: Choose additional option (mandatory)
Option Description
E5063A-011 Time Domain Analysis/Test Wizard
Step 3: Choose accessories (optional)
Product Description
U1810B USB Coaxial Switch, DC to 18 GHz, SPDT
85092C ECal module, 2-port, 300 kHz to 9 GHz, Type-N